Mechanical Engineering Department
ORIGINAL DOCUMENT REQUIRED PROFORMA

The Chairman,
Mechanical Engineering Department
[bookmark: _GoBack]UET, Taxila

Dear Sir,
Following original documents are required for _______________________ from ___________to ______________Date
Following documents are attached 
1. Call Letter
2. Student I.D card
	Sr. NO
	Document

	1. 
	

	2. 
	

	3. 
	

	4. 
	

	5. 
	

	6. 
	

	7. 
	

	8. 
	



Submitted for kind consideration please
Student Name___________________________
Registration No._________________________
Signature ______________________________

Chairman MED

Dean FM&AE

Admission Office
